Guide unit, metric FENG
538462409 |  | 04.06.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/06
538462409 |  | 04.06.2025
Guide unit, metric FENG
Characteristics
At a glance Link    feng
Guide units FENG protect ISOcylinders DSBC, DSBG and DNC against torsion when these are subjected to high torque loads. They offer a high level of guide precision for

FENG-100 130 120 172 131 ±0,6 78 M10 18 11 25 213 –0,5 200 150 150 89 M20x1,5
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L11
±0,2
L12
±0,2
L13
±0,2
T1 T2
max.
ß1
FENG-32 155 67 +5 94 125 24 76 4,3 12 20 32,5 70,3 78 6,5 14 15
FENG40 170 75 +5 105 140 28 81 11 12 22 38 84 – 6,5 14 15
FENG-50 188 89 +10 106 150 34 79 18,8 15 25 46,5 81,8 100 9 16 19
FENG-63 220 89 +10 121 182 34 111 15,3 15 25 56,5 105 – 9 16 19
FENG-80 258 111 +10 128 215 40 128 21 20 32 72 – – 11 20 27
FENG-100 263 116 +10 138 220 40 128 24,5 20 32 89 – – 11 20 27
1) FENG-...-GF: Tolerance class h8, FENG-...-KF: Tolerance class h7
152025/06 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538462409 |  | 04.06.2025
Guide unit, metric FENG
Ordering data
FENG-...-GF – variable strokes
Size Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 500 mm 34481 FENG-32- -GF
40 mm 34482 FENG-40- -GF
50 mm 34483 FENG-50- -GF
63 mm 34484 FENG-63- -GF
80 mm 34485 FENG-80- -GF
100 mm 34486 FENG-100- -GF
FENG-...-KF – variable strokes
Size Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 500 mm 34487 FENG-32- -KF
40 mm 34488 FENG-40- -KF
50 mm 34489 FENG-50- -KF
63 mm 34490 FENG-63- -KF
80 mm 34491 FENG-80- -KF
100 mm 34492 FENG-100- -KF
FENG-...-GF – fixed strokes
Size Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 50 mm 8204059 FENG-32-50-GF
80 mm 8204060 FENG-32-80-GF
100 mm 8204061 FENG-32-100-GF
125 mm 8204062 FENG-32-125-GF
160 mm 8204063 FENG-32-160-GF
200 mm 8204064 FENG-32-200-GF
250 mm 8204065 FENG-32-250-GF
320 mm 8204066 FENG-32-320-GF
400 mm 8204067 FENG-32-400-GF
500 mm 8204068 FENG-32-500-GF
40 mm 50 mm 8204069 FENG-40-50-GF
100 mm 8204070 FENG-40-100-GF
160 mm 8204071 FENG-40-160-GF
200 mm 8204072 FENG-40-200-GF
250 mm 8204073 FENG-40-250-GF
320 mm 8204074 FENG-40-320-GF
500 mm 8204075 FENG-40-500-GF
50 mm 50 mm 8204076 FENG-50-50-GF
80 mm 8204077 FENG-50-80-GF
100 mm 8204078 FENG-50-100-GF
200 mm 8204079 FENG-50-200-GF
250 mm 8204080 FENG-50-250-GF
FENG-...-KF – fixed strokes
Size Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 50 mm 34493 FENG-32-50-KF
100 mm 34494 FENG-32-100-KF
160 mm 34495 FENG-32-160-KF
200 mm 34496 FENG-32-200-KF
250 mm 150289 FENG-32-250-KF
320 mm 34497 FENG-32-320-KF
400 mm 150290 FENG-32-400-KF
500 mm 34498 FENG-32-500-KF
40 mm 50 mm 34499 FENG-40-50-KF
100 mm 34500 FENG-40-100-KF
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/06
538462409 |  | 04.06.2025
Guide unit, metric FENG
Ordering data
FENG-...-KF – fixed strokes
Size Stroke Part no. Type
40 mm 160 mm 34501 FENG-40-160-KF
200 mm 34502 FENG-40-200-KF
250 mm 34503 FENG-40-250-KF
320 mm 34504 FENG-40-320-KF
400 mm 150291 FENG-40-400-KF
500 mm 34505 FENG-40-500-KF
50 mm 50 mm 34506 FENG-50-50-KF
100 mm 34507 FENG-50-100-KF
160 mm 34508 FENG-50-160-KF
200 mm 34509 FENG-50-200-KF
250 mm 34510 FENG-50-250-KF
320 mm 34511 FENG-50-320-KF
400 mm 150292 FENG-50-400-KF
500 mm 34512 FENG-50-500-KF
63 mm 50 mm 34513 FENG-63-50-KF
100 mm 34514 FENG-63-100-KF
160 mm 34515 FENG-63-160-KF
200 mm 34516 FENG-63-200-KF
250 mm 34517 FENG-63-250-KF
320 mm 34518 FENG-63-320-KF
400 mm 34519 FENG-63-400-KF
500 mm 34520 FENG-63-500-KF
80 mm 50 mm 34521 FENG-80-50-KF
100 mm 34522 FENG-80-100-KF
160 mm 34523 FENG-80-160-KF
200 mm 34524 FENG-80-200-KF
250 mm 34525 FENG-80-250-KF
320 mm 34526 FENG-80-320-KF
400 mm 34527 FENG-80-400-KF
500 mm 34528 FENG-80-500-KF
100 mm 50 mm 34529 FENG-100-50-KF
100 mm 34530 FENG-100-100-KF
160 mm 34531 FENG-100-160-KF
200 mm 34532 FENG-100-200-KF
250 mm 34533 FENG-100-250-KF
320 mm 34534 FENG-100-320-KF
400 mm 34535 FENG-100-400-KF
500 mm 34536 FENG-100-500-KF
172025/06 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538462409 |  | 04.06.2025
Guide unit, metric FENG
Accessories
Mounting kit SMB-8-FENG-... – for standards-bases cylinder DNC-...-A
Size [mm] Part no. Type
32 mm, 40 mm  q 175705 SMB-8-FENG-32/40
50 mm, 63 mm  q 175706 SMB-8-FENG-50/63
80 mm, 100 mm 175707 SMB-8-FENG-80/100